
(AKA LOT 4 PINE ACRES UNREC). CO
1367.54 FT FOR POB, CONT N 432.2
FT, S 4 DEG E 347.17 FT, S 11 DE

DEAS BULLARD PROPERTIES LLP
672 E DUVAL ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-5S-16-03744-304

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/04/2020 BC 10.09 95,855 0 0 95,855

STANDARD
3

45,612
11,945
95,855

153,412
28,933

124,479
0

124,479
153,412

0

153,412

1333/0483 3/17/2017 QC U I 11 29,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL & TAMMY HIPPE

DEAS BULLARD PROPER

0942/0599 5/04/2001 CD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD

PAUL & TAMMY HIPPE

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION

EXTRA FEATURES
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SALES DATA

BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS
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OTHER ADJUSTMENTS
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

18264 M H 125 05/11/2001

HX Base Yr

1144 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0200 02 1,836 86.5640 70.98 130,319 1999 1999 0 0
AP
20 45.00 35.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1836

BAS 1,836 100 1,836 45,612

1,836 1,836 45,612

BAS= W68 S27 E68 N27$.

BAS

68

27

68

27

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 21 210.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 945

2 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,500

11,945

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,855


